Kangoeroes Meisjes 650m

Kangoeroes

O Joy Ul W

NeJ

10
11
12
13

9082
9001
9002
9004
9005
9006
9007
9008
9009
9010
9011
9012
9013

Ankaert Camille
Lucas Febe
Decooman Lize
Thore Maud

Van Weyenberg Lore
Vinck Steffi
leleux Marie

De Bolle jana

Van Vaerenbergh Kyra
Breynaert Fleur
Larmuseau An-Sofie
Schokkaert Zhenna
Guillaume Marieke

Kangoeroes Jongens 650m

Kangoeroes

O Jo U Wi

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
9029
9030
9031
9032
9033
9035
9036
9037
9038
9039
9040

Legeux thZo
Verhelle Mathieu
Spits Timo
Decremer Siebe
Boniver Arthur
Mosieur Lewis
Vandersteen Siebe
Fierens Kamiel
Splingaer Ferre
Marginet Matiz
Heirmans Dylan
De Corte Alejo
Kerremans Tibbe
Vanroose Emile
Mastin Vic

Deckx Maximilien
Smet Lukas
Mpocas Costa
Agossov Jules

Ben 07 Dames 650m Uur:00:00
Benjamins Meisjes 2007

O Joy O Ww N

I e e S S SRS RS S Vo)
W Jo U WN RO

1071
1730
9083
874

1495
1074
1322
1672
2075
1709
2077
157

9094
2074
2158
2093
2006
9107

BRACKE HANNE

VAN DER VELDE EVA
De Bolle Febe
CHOVAU BENTE

POCKET ASTER

DE TEMMERMAN MAARTJE
SMET LOTTE

DE MOORTEL DIEWKE
MIEVIS NENA
BREYNAERT MEREL

VAN DER GINST AMBER
LEPOUTRE GWENOLINE
Spelk Elisabeth
HAEST LOUISE
Baronheid Manon
BITOUNE MILA
SCHOUKENS TOKE
Thelis Roos

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

ACP
OEH
ACP
OEH
VITA
Vita
OEH
ACP
Vita
ACP
ACG
ACP
OEH

ACLE
OEH
OEH
ACP
ACP
OEH
ACP
DAC
ACP
VITA
OEH
VITA
DAC
OEH
OEH
OEH
ACP
OEH
OEH

07
07
00
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

ACG
ACKO
ACG
VAC
OEH
ACG
ACP
ACP
DAC
ACP
DAC
ACLE
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC

2'55
2'56
2'57
2'59
3'05
3'11
3'12
3'13
3'14
3'18
3'21
3'24
3'25
3'26
3'28
3'30
3'32
3'33



19
20
21
22
23
24
25

1676
901

9110
1670
1669
2051
1319

JACOBS ZITA

VAN DEN BERGHE HANNE
Deklerck Lore
VANDERSTRAETEN BRITT
MUYLLE ELISE

DE MAEYER LORE

DEMOL GITA

Ben 06 Dames 650m Uur:00:00
Benjamins Meisjes 2006

O Joy O W

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

1856
1117
802

801

907

2068
1420
1751
1707
2079
1153
1091
2132
2112
1959
2114
1654
2001
2081
2129
2069
2072
1317
2067
1128

MONDELAERS LAURE
LOIR ELISE
DEVRIENDT EDEN
DEVRIENDT SARA

DE JONGE LOUISE
DECOOMAN HANNE
SPITS Fé

VAN STEENDAM LOLA
HEMELS KIRBY

MEERT FARA

CLAEYS LAURA

LUCAS CATHO
GODEFROY EMILIE
GUILLAUME MARGO
WINNEPENNINCKX SARAH
DEGREEF FLEUR
GEERTS NANOUCK

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
SOIL LISA

VAN EECKHOUT DOROTHE
SCHOKKAERT THALISSA
DAEMS NORA

NEETENS YENTE

ROMAN AITANA

DE JONG EMMA

Ben 07 Heren 650m Uur:00:00
Benjamins Jongens 2007

O Jo 0w N

9090
6669
8070
7637
7457
7631
7677
7936
9121
8068
9253
9080

GOVAERT BRAN

DE MULDER TOON
VERMAUT LARS
PLETINCKX JENS

DE COSTER TIBO
VRANCKX YARON
ROELENS TWAN
WIELEMAN ARNE
MPONGO MAWEJA
VAN MEULDER SEPPE
Feuillet Matthias
Simons Arne

Ben 06 Heren 650m Uur:00:00
Benjamins Jongens 2006

O w N

7974
7969
9098
7885
8099

HUYSMANS NOLAN
VAN CUTSEM LARS
SCUTTENAIRE DAVID
TAILLIEU ALDO
ZIMMERMANN BERN

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06

ACP
ACG
ACP
ACP
ACP
GRIM
ACP

RCT
ACW
GRIM
GRIM
ACG
ACP
OEH
OEH
ACP
DAC
ACG
OEH
ACP
OEH
OEH
OEH
OEH
DAC
DAC
ACP
ACP
DAC
ACP
ACP
GRIM

OEH
ACG
OEH
ACP
VITA
ACP
OEH
OEH
OEH
OEH
ACLE
ACP

OEH
DAC
ACLE
ACP
DAC

3'35
3'37
3'39
3'40
3'45
3'48

2'37
2'41
2'42
2'46
2'51
2'54
2'55
2'56
2'56
2'56
3'02
3'03
3'08
3'10
3'11
3'12
3'13
3'14
3'15
3'16
3'17
3'20
3'23
3'29
3'35

2'53
2'58
3'03
3'05
3'07
3'12
3'16
3'17
3'20
3'23
3'24
3'36

2'32
2'33
2'38
2'41
2'42



O J o

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

7605
7831
6672
6942
8037
6526
9086
6536
6945
9087
6917
9084
9122
7929
7973
9104
9111
8069
7928
7755
8039
8005

CARPENTIER BJARNE
DE BUCK YONAS
LIBBERECHT THOMAS
DE BONDT LANDER

DE BOECK ELSHALOM
HENDRICKX ARNE

VAN DOMMELEN MILAN
VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE
ROBBERECHTS ZYON
VERREMANS KOBE
VANDEROUDERAA SIMON
DECKX ALEXANDER
QUERTON GILLES
MOSTIN AIKO
FIERENS OSCAR
DEKRICK STEF

COOLS MICHAEL
VERMAUT BEN

BOON JARNE

THORé VITAL

DE SAEGER MAARTEN
COPPENS LARS

Pup 05 Dames 1335m Uur:00:00
Pupillen Meisjes 2005

QO Jo U Wi

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

4599
5014
5423
5190
9101
4571
4570
5572
4572
5013
5533
4815
5595
5016
4921
5132
9106
5582
5584
5155
4325
5532
9115

BOUVIN JULIE
GIJSSELS KEONI
VERTONGEN TINNE
MIGNON FIEN

HAAN PEARL

SEGHERS ELLEN
LOENDERS LA-MY
THORé MAITé
SEGHERS LOTTE
FIERENS GITTA
DESMEDT OONA

VAN DROOGENBROECK TESS
PENNE NAOMI

DE MOL GABRIELA
GILIS TIFFANY
WITTEVRONGEL ELLEN
LONGLE CELIA

VAN EECKHOUT ALICE
BOEYNAEMS MARTE

DE MOL LISSA

DE MULDER KAAT
DESMEDT LAURA
DESSEIN NOA

Pup 04 Dames 1335m Uur:00:00
Pupillen Meisjes 2004

~ o O w N

5130
4320
5617
4321
3431
5205
4316

ROBBERECHTS BABETTE
DE BACKER HANNE
VICO EMMA

DE BACKER LIZA
FONTAINE LAURA
CORNELIS ELISE

VAN RIE FELIEN

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

ACP
RCT
ACG
GRIM
DAC
GRIM
ACP
GRIM
GRIM
DAC
OEH
OEH
ACLE
OEH
DAC
OEH
OEH
OEH
OEH
OEH
DAC
ACG

GRIM
VITA
RCT
ACP
OEH
OEH
OEH
OEH
OEH
VITA
ACP
ACP
VITA
VITA
OEH
OEH
ACLE
ACP
ACP
ACP
ACG
ACP
DAC

OEH
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACLE
ACP
ACG

2'43
2'45
2'47
2'56
2'56
3'00
3'00
3'01
3'02
3'05
3'06
3'07
3'08
3'09
3'10
3'11
3'12
3'14
3'15
3'20
3'28
3'29

5'30
5'36
5'44
5'53
5'54
5'57
5'58
6'04
6'07
5'17
5'19
6'23
6'25
6'27
6'28
6'31
6'33
6'40
6'42
6'54
7'07
7'16
7'22

5'13
5'17
5'18
5'27
5'27
5'31
5'34



8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

5537
9117
9097
5585
5265
4920
5180
9108
4976
4573
5587
4812
5501
5605

FIERET NOVA
VANDEWOUWER LOUISE
VAN LIERDE JITTE
GODEFROY ELISE

VAN WEYENBERG FEBE
DE RAEVE DEBORAH
LETRENS HILKE
WALSCHAP ARWEN
VANGRUNDERBEEK LINN
WITTERZEEL AYCO
SMAGGHE RANI

SMET LUNA

COPPENS FIEN
BARONHEID CAMILLE

Pup 05 Heren 1335m Uur:00:00
Pupillen Jongens 2005

O Joy Ok W

2430
9113
1374
2369
2868
2252
2749
2499
2828
1662
2712
2479
9089
2814
1958
487

2256
2092
2753
1959
2257
9081
2885
2397

DE CREMER CHIEL
COLLYNS MILAN
LARMUSEAU JONAS
VREVEN WOUT

LELEUX YORICK

VAN STEENBERGHE XANDER
HAEST MAXIME
PEETERS JULIAN
PEYTCHEV VIKTOR
VYNCKE INGMAR
NDZOUNDOU ELIE

VAN STEENDAM BEN
GOVAERT KOBE
JANSSENS KOBE

SMET ILKO

DUPUIS JULIAN
ROOBAERT STIJN

OST RAF

CUVELIER MAIXENT
VAN DOMMELEN ROBIN
VAN DEN BOSSCHE SENNE
SIMONS YARO

NOUGON EZRA
KERCKHOVEN REMCO

Pup 04 Heren 1335m Uur:00:00
Pupillen Jongens 2004

O ~J oUW

2827
2666
9126
9095
9105
2832
1217
2093
2830
9127
2429
2394
2750
2833

DE BOECK NETSAN
TATILLIEU LEON
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
HERMERYCK FREDERIC
UYTTENHOVE LANDER
WALSCHOT ARNE
HENDRICKX NIELS
SPITS JASPER
ROUSSEAU LUCA
QUERTON THOMAS
KNOCKAERT THOMAS
D'HAESE LUCA
DECUYPER LUKAS
MEERT MATS

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

DAC
ACLE
VITA
ACP
VITA
OEH
ACP
DAC
OEH
OEH
DAC
ACP
ACG
DAC

ACP
NA
ACG
OEH
OEH
VITA
DAC
MAC
DAC
OEH
OEH
OEH
OEH
OEH
ACP
ACLE
VITA
OEH
DAC
ACP
VITA
ACP
DAC
ACP

DAC
ACP
ACLE
DAC
DAC
ACP
GRIM
OEH
DAC
ACLE
ACP
ACP
DAC
DAC

5'46
6'00
6'05
6'10
6'12
6'17
6'18
6'19
6'20
6'24
6'30
6'32
7'32

5'09
5'11
5'24
5'27
5'32
5'34
5'36
5'38
5'39
5"40
5'48
5'52
5'54
5'56
5'57
5'58
5'59
6'10
6'11
6'24
6'32
6'34
6'37
6'59

4'59
5'04
5'07
5'12
5'14
5'16
5'17
5'20
5'24
5'25
5'26
5'30
5'31
5'36

NA



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

2105
2531
9109
2765
2683
2477
2752
2758
2764
9085
2760
9102

ESCAJADILLO PABLO
WALSDORFF MARTIN
DEKLERCK SEPPE
MATTYS CYRIL
STIRNIMANN ALEXIS
MONSIEUR ROBBIE
MARY ZANDER
CATTRYSSE SORIAN

DE PUYSSELEIR ARND
DE GELAS VICTOR-JAN
VAN DER PERREN SANDER
DISIPIO LEANDRO

Min 03 Dames 1620m Uur:00:00
Miniemen Meisjes 2003

O JdJoy Ok Ww N

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

7028
8102
7758
7054
7671
7244
7813
1248
7322
7250
6488
7994
71249
7640
7247
8043
8118
8123
7996
7961
7958
7943
8093
7759
7726
8088
8092
7643
7274
7443
7959
1757
7753

CHOVAU MIRTE

VAN SNICK LAURE
CORNELIS ALICA

DE BACKER MARIEKE
FReRE ELISE

DE COCK JOKE
PAUWELYN YANA
LOENDERS MY-LIé&N
GRIMARD JUSTINE
VYNCKE ELIN
LEQUEUX ALINE
MOREELS LENA
SEGHERS EVY

DE COSTER NINA
DOZINEL DAPHNé
PEYTCHEV HELENA
VAN OVERSTRAETEN HAZEL
FLEURUS ALAYA
REWEGHS STEFKA

DE VITS BRITT
SUMBULA VERHAEGHE ODILE
VINCK YANA
GBEDASSI INES
KERCKHOVEN BIRTHE
COOLS ALINE

DE BRUYN EMMA
DEBAST FLEUR

VAN DAMME MARITE
ADAMS LIEN
NEETENS YARA
WINNEPENNINCKX JULIE
DE MOL AMY
HUVENNE LOTTE

Min 02 Dames 1620m Uur:00:00
Miniemen Meisjes 2002

~ o O w N

7763
6279
7243
6981
7442
8037
8129

BONIVER ALICE
VANHOEGAERDEN LAURA
BROSENS AMARYLLIS
VERHULST LUNA
DEVILLE ELLEN
DERUYTTERE ANNA
CORNELISSEN KAAT

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

GRIM
GRIM
ACP
OEH
ACG
OEH
DAC
DAC
OEH
OEH
DAC
ACLE

VAC
ACG
ACP
ACG
ACG
OEH
OEH
OEH
DCLA
OEH
ACLE
DAC
OEH
VITA
OEH
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
OEH
ACP
VITA
OEH
ACP
OEH
OEH
OEH
VITA
GRIM
ACP
OEH
ACP
ACP

ACP
WS
OEH
GRIM
ACP
OEH
GRIM

5'46
5'50
6'00
6'01
6'10
6'12
6'14
6'16
6'19
6'21
6'23
6'46

6'17
6'26
6'32
6'34
6'41
6'55
6'56
6'58
7'01
7'02
7'03
7'04
7'05
7'09
7'12
7'14
7'18
7'21
7'22
7'23
7'24
7'25
7'38
747
7'45
7'46
8'01
8'05
8'17
8'33
8'47
9'01
9'02

6'12
6'19
6'32
6'44
6'48
6'54
7'02



8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

9118
7998
7729
7960
9124
8026
7765
7252
7999
7527

VANDEWOUWER MARIE
FLEURUS JOKE
WITTEVRONGEL MYRA
DE BOITSELIER JANA
VAN ROY TINE

VAN HOYE EMMA

VANDERSTRAETEN LUANA

MARCOEN SYLKE
MATHUES NEEKA
OST FIEN

Min 03 Heren 1620m Uur:00:00
Miniemen Jongens 2003

O Joy U Ww N

5180
5630
5670
5417
5939
5580
5824
5972
5763
5927
5825
5292
5515
3863
5826
5114
5671
5576
5209
5516
5028
5821
5182
4722
5210
5319

VAN CAUWENBERGHE ARNE

PEETERS JAMES

DE CRUYENAERE STAN
GIJSSELS AIKO
SLAUS ROBBERT
BOSMANS ARNE
GIJSENS JIPPE

DE COPPEL MILAN
GEEROMS JORDY
TUBIERMONT MAXIME
DEWINTER ALEX
MOORTGAT ABEL
VREVEN DRIES
LEPOUTRE EMILIEN
ROYEMANS PAULO
BRANKAER WANNES
ECKER ROBIN
DEBRUYN STAF
BOERAEVE THOMAS
GEERTS GILIAN

VAN TRIMPONT SVERRE
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
HELPERS VIKTOR
VANDERPOORTEN ROBIN
BAES THOMAS
VERDICKT BO

Min 02 Heren 1620m Uur:00:00
Miniemen Jongens 2002

O Joy O Ww N

4719
5957
4733
5143
5538
4725
5274
5967
5543
5369
5183
5969
5951
3883
9116
5285

VAN RIE KOBE

DE LANGHE TOMAS
VAN DYCKE KASPER
VERHEYDEN TOM
WAUTERS JONAS
LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN
DEGReVE MILAN
VICO VIKTOR
VANDERSTEEN JARNE
SICCAMA BRENT
MERTENS SANDER
STARCK ANTHONY
NEYT JONAS
LEPOUTRE LOUIS
COLPHIJN CARSTEN
LOISEAU ADRIEN

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

ACLE
DAC
OEH
ACP
ACP
OEH
VITA
OEH
DAC
OEH

ACP
MAC
OEH
VITA
DAC
ACP
DAC
ACG
VITA
OEH
DAC
GRIM
OEH
ACLE
DAC
BAV
OEH
ACP
BAV
OEH
ACG
DAC
ACP
ACG
BAV
VITA

ACG
DAC
ACG
EA
ACP
ACG
OEH
ACG
ACP
OEH
ACP
ACG
DAC
ACLE
NA
OEH

7'05
7'14
7'24
7'25
7'36
742
7'52
7'56
7'57
8'46

5'57
6'17
6'18
6'22
6'27
6'32
6'33
5'34
6'36
6'37
6'40
6'41
6'46
6'48
6'49
6'55
7'01
7'03
7'07
7'11
7'16
717
7'29
7'33
8'02
8'06

5'49
5'53
5'57
6'04
6'06
6'07
6'08
6'10
6'11
6'15
6'21
6'24
6'25
6'27
6'28
6'34



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Cad Dames 2305m
Cadetten Meisjes

O Joy Ok W N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Cad Heren 2990m
Cadetten Jongens

O Jo 0w N

5896
5174
5556
5320
5753
5779
9103
5181
5541

1378
1112
1630
284

1040
1619
1237
1146
1145
975

1039
1599
1252
1395
1563
1358
1441
1381
1597
1376
1423
1633
1561

1116
1399
844
1090
82
1497
911
1113
1588
1294
715
9123
1465
1041
1583
1213
1003
1618
986
1142

FABRI LUKAS

PENNE ROBIN
VANDERSTRAETEN LUCA
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
TRIEST VINCENT

DE BOITSELIER JELLE

DI SIPIO LORIS

VAN DROOGENBROECK BART

VAN CLEUVENBERGEN DORIAN

Uur:00:00

VANDERSTEEN GILKE
DE ROCKER JOLEIN
BOELENS FIEN
VANDAMME SYBIL
SCHOONHEYDT BRITT
GABRIEL EMMA
KEGELS MARGOT
TIMMERMANS ELENE
TIMMERMANS MARTHE
DOZINEL LYNN

MEES FIEBE

TOLPE MAURY
DEHOLLOGNE BO
COLLIN LIV
DEMESMAEKER FEBE
PAUWELS YIN-TE
D'HOE JELSKE
KERCKHOVEN MAYA
VAN DER HEYDEN KAAT
HUVENNE MARIE
MILO CARO

SLAUS NOUSKA
ANNENDYCK JOKE

Uur:00:00

VERHEYDEN RUBEN
PLETINCKX ROBBE
COCRIAMONT SJEF
DETIENNE ARTHUR
VANDENBOSCH GILLES
BEERNAERT DAAN
VEUGELERS STEVEN

VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH
FLEURUS YENS

DE MOL ROBYN

DHAENENS WOUT

GYSENS KOBE

LOOTENS MAARTEN

VAN POUCKE SEN

DOOMS JORBEN
VANCRAEYNEST EMILE
DERIE CAMILLE

VAN HOEGAERDEN THOMAS
BAUT JONAS

LEUCKX JASPER

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

00
01
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
00
00
01

00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01

DAC
ACP
VITA
VITA
ACG
ACP
ACLE
ACP
ACP

ACP
EA
ACP
WS
OEH
VITA
GRIM
ACP
ACP
OEH
OEH
DAC
OEH
ACP
DAC
OEH
VITA
ACP
DAC
ACP
VITA
DAC
DAC

EA
ACP
ACG
BAV
ACLO
ACG
ACG
EA
DAC
VITA
ACKO
DAC
VITA
OEH
DAC
GRIM
GRIM
DAC
OEH
ACP

6'36
6'40
6'51
6'53
6'54
7'31
7'38
8'35
9'06

9'00
9'11
9'20
9'22
9'28
9'37
9'43
9'52
9'53
9'54
9'57
10'1e6
10'18
10'27
10'39
10'43
10'44
10'51
10'57
11'16
11'31
12'01
12'11

10'36
10'38
10'39
10'40
10'41
10'46
10'51
10'55
11'12
11'18
11'19
11'21
11'22
11'23
11'30
12'25
12'27
12'28
12'29
12'35



21

Sch Dames

O Joy Uk Ww N

Nej

10
11
12

Sch Heren

O JdJoy U W N

1002

OPDORP VICTOR

2990m Uur:00:00
Scholieren Meisjes

2201
2949
2846
3041
3164
3227
2658
3043
2968
3112
3317
3093

BOVY MELANIE
PARDAENS FEBE
TORDEUR NELE
DECABOOTER FIEN
DEGIETER CAMILLE
TORBEYNS JENNE
WAERZEGGERS BRIDEY
VAN DE VELDE FEMKE
AUGUSTIJNS LUKA
COLLIN ELLE

DEVOS JILL

WAUTERS LAURA

3960m Uur:00:00
Scholieren Jongens

2807
3229
2873
2954
2872
3234
3130
3220
2674
3217
2561
2128
3235
2230

GRIMARD GUILLAUME
BULENS JELLE
TIMMERMANS LODE

VAN CAUWELAERT MICHIEL
DEVILLE JEROEN

DEVOS MICHIEL

DE CLERCK ARNE

DE WILDE SAM

SERAFINSKI PATRYK RAFAL**

DE KNIJEF KEVIN
DEMEYERE KAREL
FONTAINE THOMAS
VAN BERLAMONT ROBBE
LEQUEUX DAMIEN

AC Heren 2990m Uur:00:00
Korte Cross Heren

O Joy Ul W N

2141
2413
2056
1814
676
2125
2502
2358
657
547
2221
2818
1817
2061
75
6398
2726
3743
3786
6624
9096

SNOUSSI RAMDAN**
DECABOOTER THOMAS
GEENS PIETER
DEMEYERE HANS
VANBEVER ARNO
MOMMAERT WOUTER
VAN DER HEYDEN TIM
RAEYMAEKERS GLEN
BLIKI LUKAS
STEVENS WOUTER
VERSTAPPEN CEDRIC
DE BRAECKELEER JEROEN
COCKAERTS JEROEN
GOEDEFROOT DIMITRI
MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY
HERREGODTS YVES
HERREGODTS PREBEN
LEQUEUX FABRICE
FONTAINE ROBERT
DEGIETER JOHNNY
LEQUEUX ALEXIS

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas

01

99
98
98
99
98
99
98
99
99
98
99
98

99
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
99

88
94
86
89
96
88
90
89
96
96
92
92
94
90
97
70
95
74
76
66
77

GRIM

WS
ACP
OEH
ASVO
VITA
DAC
ACKO
VITA
DCLA
ACP
ACP
ACP

DCLA
DAC
ACP
OEH
ACP
DAC
RCT
DAC
ACG
ACP
ACKO
ACLE
VITA
ACLE

OLSE
ASVO
AVZK
ACKO
ACP
OEH
OEH
OEH
VITA
ACP
ACKO
ACP
ACKO
OEH
ACLE
VITA
VITA
ACLE
ACLE
VITA
ACLE

14'05

10'42
10'55
11'24
12'04
12'17
12'24
12'35
12'57
13'22
13'32
14'01
14'25

13'17
13'36
13'41
13'56
13'57
14'04
14'23
14'34
14'36
14'40
14'48
15'30
16'28
18'03

9'35

9'51

9'56

9'58

10'07
10'13
10'17
10'20
10'29
10'32
10'38
10'45
11'02
11'05
11'08
11'14
11'41
11'58
11'59
12'14
12'39



JM Heren 6585m Uur:00:00
Juniors + Masters Heren

O Joy Ul W

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

4734
4758
6306
621

6369
6107
5841
788

6365
6359
451

6578
9128
6605
5610
5364
6405
696

5279
6146
6472
5606
5738
6094
9119
749

6090

LOVERIE EMMANUEL
HUYBRECHTS JURGEN
THYS ROB

DE WACHTER BRENT
STOCKMANS TIM
COLLIN FRéEDERIC
VAN LIERDE FREDDY
CHRISTIAENS MAXIME
BULENS PETER
POCKET DIRK
VEUGELERS TIM
GABRIEL DAVID
DELATTRE LUC

DE MOT STIJN
LEUCKX BART
VANDEVELDE HERMAN
GILLIJNS ERIK
MILO MATTHIAS
MUYS JURGEN

DE CREMER ARNE
WARTON MADEIRA MICHEL
DESMET RUPERT
BASTELEUS GUNTER
BONIVER ERIC
SCHOONHEYDT GEERT
HAEGEMAN DAVY
KERCKHOVEN DANNY

JSM Dames 4930m Uur:00:00
Juniors + Seniors + Masters Dames

QO Jo U w N

1659
3467
1516
3594
1583
3527
601
1261
424
1567
598
613
468
1553
3817
1862
1731
546
3263
1724
632
3792
3795
3657
2437
437

LAUWAERT NINA

RAHMé MONA

PARDAENS HANNE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY
DE DYN ANNELIES
VANHESSCHE HILDE

VAN CRAENENBROECK ELINE
VERBRUGGEN HANNA
DEVILLE ANNELIES
EYLENBOSCH SARAH
VERMIJS SAAR

MOREELS LARA

DE BRUYN MARIEKE
NISSENS SOFIE

VAN DER STEEN GREET
GEEROMS KRISTEL

DE NUL MARLIES
HEMERIJCK LIESELOT
LANDSHEERE CHRISTINE
VAN ROY SOFIE
BOELAERT ELS
DESCHOOLMEESTER LIEVE
MESSELY TRUI

DE KEGEL GRIET
MISONNE MARIE CHRISTINE
AUGUSTIJNS FEMKE

Mas
Mas
Mas
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas
Jun
Mas
Mas
Jun
Mas

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Jun
Mas

Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Jun
Mas
Sen
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Jun

74
78
78
96
76
69
65
96
71
67
97
70
70
76
72
65
69
97
77
73
68
79
73
69
70
96
71

88
78
94
77
93
71
97
95
96
93
97
97
97
80
65
83
95
97
65
82
96
61
68
64
68
96

DUFF
AVZK
ABES
VAC
DAC
ACP
ACG
DAC
DAC
DAC
ACG
VITA
DAC
ACP
ACP
ZA
ACP
VITA
ZA
ACP
DAC
ACP
OEH
ACP
OEH
ACP
ACP

VOLH
DCLA
ACP
VITA
VITA
KAAG
DAC
DCLA
ACP
OEH
DAC
DAC
OEH
ACG
ACP
DAC
ACP
VITA
OEH
ACP
DAC
DAC
DAC
ACP
ACLE
DCLA

21'44
22'02
22'33
22'40
23'12
23'38
23'47
23'49
24'26
24'37
25'03
25'09
25'18
25'29
25'32
25'56
26'12
26'34
26'37
27'04
27'30
27'59
28'04
28'16
28'46
29'09
32'01

18'38
18'43
18'50
18'58
19'15
19'28
19'35
19'52
19'58
20'01
20'02
20'20
20'52
20'54
21'02
21'14
21'24
21'34
21'35
21'40
21'48
21'49
21'51
22'00
22'08
22'16

JUN 1

JUN 2

JUN 3



217
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Sen Heren 8240m

3797
1852
1945
1656
278
3360
3411
3264
2454
9123
65

Seniors Heren

R OO0 JdJo Ul W

2141
2731
2510
2845
2717
1836
2259
2027
2794
9129

BOUQUIAUX EVIE
HAEGEMAN WENDY

DE VLAMINCK KAREN

DE SCHUYTENEER ELS
HERMANS BIANCA
ESCAJADILLO VERA**
VERHEYDEN ROSETTE
VASTESAEGER ANNE-MARIE
VANDENABEELE ISABELLE

VAN CROMBRUGGHE ANNELEEN

ROZAS MARYAM

Uur:00:00

SNOUSSI RAMDAN**

VAN DER KELEN TOM
VANDEWATTIJNE TIMOTHY
PONTES DOMINGOS*
TORBEYNS JEF

DE ROOVERE JENS
AUGUSTIJNS MILAN

VAN GESTEL TOM

DE TURCK BART

DESMET ERIK

Mas Heren 4930m Uur:00:00

Masters Heren

O Joy Ul W

N e e el e )
O WVWoW-Jo U™ WNKHF O

6095
4762
5754
5121
4695
5210
4937
5837
5838
3680
5116
6229
6581
5355
6351
4900
5751
5339
5756
5753

(M50+)

VANDERSTRAETEN PATRICK
VAN AELST DIRK

STIENS HANS

SWALENS DIRK

HUYS URBAIN

VAN GESTEL LUDWIG

VAN HUFFEL WILLIAM
COP CHRIS

LAUWERS MARC

BERSON CHRISTIAN
VEUGELERS GEERT

HUBERT JEAN-BENOIT
MERCKX JACKY

LION JOHNNY

CASTAGNA MARIO**
ESCAJADILLO ASUNCION**
BASTELEUS JEAN
HEMELINGS ADELIN
SWALENS MARCEL
BELSACK FREDDY

Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen
Jun

74
90
94
80
96
77
63
59
75
85
97

88
90
91
86
95
90
94
87
85
82

64
64
62
63
60
60
61
64
64
55
64
63
47
53
47
58
38
34
35
39

DAC
ACP
ACG
VITA
ACKO
BAV
ACKO
OEH
ACLE
ACLE
ACLE

OLSE
ACP
ACG
DAC
DAC
DUFF
DCLA
ACHL
ACG
DAC

VITA
AVZK
OEH
AVT
ACKO
ACHL
ZA
RAM
RAM
CABW
ACG
VITA
OEH
ACG
ACG
BAV
OEH
OEH
OEH
OEH

22'18
22'26
22'36
22'50
23'08
23'44
23'57
24'31
25'45
25'46

27'05
27'13
27'18
27'27
27'30
27'54
28'18
28'46
28'53
31'54

16'56
17'34
18'26
18'43
18'49
19'04
19'10
19'21
19'45
19'50
19'58
19'59
21'58
23'24
23'38
25'15
29'02
30'30
39'36
39'37



